
Surplus List as of November 7, 2025

Surplus 
Item(s)

School or 
Location

Number 
of Items

Description of 
Item(s)

OC Asset 
Tag/ Bar 
Code #

Serial 
Number

Intended use at 
time of purchase Reason for disposal Method of Disposal

Computer 
Tables

Crestwood 
Elementary 3

wooden 
computer table 
intended for 
library use NA NA

computers in the 
library updating furniture Recycle

coffee 
tables

Crestwood 
Elementary 2

1 round coffee 
table
1 square coffee 
table NA NA Display books updating furniture On-line Auction

Library 
Tables

Crestwood 
Elementary 12

6 rectangular 
6 square NA NA

Student and staff 
seating in library updating furniture Recycle

Chairs
Crestwood 
Elementary 56

wooden chairs 
that match 
library tables NA NA library seating updating furniture On-line Auction

Large 
Chairs

Crestwood 
Elementary 7

cushioned arm 
chairs NA NA library seating updating furniture Recycle

Audiomet
ers ECS 2 Audiometers NA

MA25-42914, 
Miaco Pilot-
3467

Hearing 
screening

Failed calibration, parts no 
longer available Recycle

Fax 
machine ECS 1 Hp fax machine 17641 CNBJ083060

Send and receive 
fax Doesn't work Recycle

Office 
desk 
chair Central Office 1

Office chair 
with no 
handles. Fabric 
covering n/a n/a Office chair

Office chair, worn, ripped 
and broken Recycle



Surplus List as of November 7, 2025

Lenovo 
Chromeb
ooks SOMS 30

Lenovo 
Chromebooks

47752 
47765 
47692 
47770 
47680 
47742 
47731 
47728 
47778 
47806 
55432 
48074 
55407 
47708 
47682 
45195 
48070 
48067 
48069 
45210 
45185 
45200 
63525 9-
23 63642 
61302 
63954 
63955 35-
15 55422

p204jg31 
p204gfnq 
p203qaxr 
p205xd6p 
p205xbny 
p205xggr 
p2030b05 
p20323ku 
p2032e4x 
pf4wyczj 
p204gxva 
pf4wyhh8 
pf4rj5yn 
pf4yypw5 
pf4yxq7m  
mp20h8ep 
MP20HJ35 
p205xc96 
MP20HHMM

Student and staff 
use

out or date or unable to 
repair Recycle
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Dell 
Chromeb
ooks SOMS 36

Dell 
Chromebooks

901646 
901613 
901619 
901618 
901639 
901640 
901612 
50148 
50136 
54929 
54928 
55021 
902602 
54989 
54964 
54969 
54957 
54970 
901601 
902072 
901641 
901656 
901559 
901627 
901643 
901648 
902065 
54948 
54950 

6DCFJP3 
8qf7jp3 
bw77jp3 
j3c2jp3 
hwh6jp3 
fplbjp3 
4ph6jp3 
4S5FJP3 
75ZS7F3 
9JTP7F3 
cmf7jp3 
19t7jp3 
5JGJJP3 
G49JJP3 
bq5s2h2 
1dvnjp3 
4SZS7F3 Student/staff use

out of date or can not be 
repaired Recycle
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HP 
Chromeb
ooks SOMS 7

HP 
Chromebooks

50146 
50909 
50875 
43324 
50819 
53805 
48993 
55422x

5cd04224zt 
5cd041mssc 
5cd81091z9 
5cd04224ys Student/Staff use

out of date / not able to 
repair Recycle

Ipads SOMS 2 Ipads
40061 
40058

dmptq79thp
9y student use

out of date or can not be 
repaired Recycle
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Dell 
Optiplex 
Computer
s SOMS 28

Dell optiplex 
desktops

46071 
51849 
51848 
51853 
51850 
51847 
43432 
51851 
43430 
51852 
46069 
48904 
48901 
48896 
48898 
48903 
48899 
48905 
48906 
49037 
48900 
48902 
48908 
48907 
58515 
56333 
56576 
56335

3vh2bt2 
jlzdk93 
jlzlk93 
jlzkk93 
jlzjk93 jlzfk93 
bojjcp2 
jlzhk93 
bojgcp2 
jlggk93 
3vg7bt2 
b4glh13 
b4hgs13 
b4gmh13 
b4gph13 
b4gjs13 
b4gqh13 
b4hkh13 
b4hhs13 
gmk6333 
b4gkh13 
b4hjs13 
b4hjh13 
b4hlh13 
jcv06s3 
81f33l3  
h1f3l3 student/staff use

out of date or can not be 
repaired Recycle
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Classroo
m 
Printers SOMS 7

lexmark e260d
lexmark e250d
lexmark e260d
lexmark e260d
hp laserjet pro 
m203dw
hp laserjet pro 
m203dw
Lexmark T652n

31351 
23496 
31347 
31352 
38489 
42295 
30173

72bhlbz 
622mbdz 
72bhlw 
72bhltl 
vnb3b19866 
vnb3b85789 teacher use out of date or can not repair Recycle

Dell 
Optiplex 
7010

Kenwood 
Station 
Elementary 1

Out of warranty 
Dell Optiplex 
7010.  Not 
compatible with 
Windows 11.  32317 3B6CFX1 Office Computer

No longer under warranty 
and not compatible with 
Windows 11. Recycle

Tech 
Devices Technology 247 Comp Devices See List See List

Schol Dist Tech 
Use Obsolete Recycle

Education
al Books Central Office 41

Out dated 
Educational 
books that are 
no longer used n/a n/a

They were used 
in the 
classrooms, no 
longer up to date. No longer up to date Recycle


